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岡山県記録(PR)　10.34　渡邊　壮史（東海大）　　　　 　2015

 全29組
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.7

  1   4 5026 只佐　悠真　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南高   11.56
  2   3  704 月本　雄基　(1) 岡　山・関西高   11.73
  3   2 3603 岡村　涼佑　(2) 岡　山・倉敷ＴＦＣ   11.81
  4   7 5273 安藤　春人　(2) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   11.82
  5   8 3604 小松原　千騎(3) 岡　山・倉敷ＴＦＣ   11.96

  1 5357 濱﨑　　涼　(3) 岡　山・水島工業高 DNS
  5 3136 富田　悠介 岡　山・ＯＵＦ DNS
  6 5361 三宅　由高　(3) 岡　山・水島工業高 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.2

  1   3 1205 吉田　智拓　(3) 岡　山・岡山大   11.52
  2   6 5548 能登原　至音(3) 岡　山・玉島高   11.53
  3   4 1117 梶本　真叶　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   11.59
  4   8 3386 岡部　佑紀 岡　山・岡山ＡＣ   11.73
  5   2  381 古屋　和輝　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   11.90
  6   7 9323 能海　　篤 岡　山・岡山陸協   12.04
  7   1 7990 角南　香明　(1) 岡　山・岡山商大附高   12.31

  5 1881 中田　昂宏　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-2.2

  1   3 1880 稲垣　陽天　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   11.31
  2   4 5547 古下　大輝　(3) 岡　山・玉島高   11.38
  3   8 1118 藤原　煌牙　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   11.62
  4   6 1113 数原　由大　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   11.71

  1 1964 岡野一　皓稀(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城高 DNS
  2   41 三島　　諒　(3) 岡　山・岡山朝日高 DNS
  5  393 大橋　勇介　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高 DNS
  7 1185 長原　拓也　(4) 岡　山・岡山大 DNS

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.1

  1   1 1878 檀上　亜里　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   11.10
  2   7 1124 藤山　健伸　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   11.26
  3   8 3151 藤井　一輝 岡　山・ＯＵＦ   11.42
  4   6  403 萩原　稜斗　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   11.45
  5   3 3428 木村　一也 岡　山・岡山ＡＣ   11.47
  6   5 3815 平坂　和弘 岡　山・Glory AC   11.54
  7   2  484 石井　大樹　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高   11.61
  8   4 1877 向井　大貴　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   11.67

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.3

  1   3 3413 江國　隼斗 岡　山・岡山ＡＣ   11.21
  2   5 3461 諏訪　裕祐 岡　山・岡山ＡＣ   11.24
  3   7  231 藤原　駿也 愛　媛・レデイ薬局   11.33
  4   2 1165 藤田　　楓　(3) 岡　山・玉野光南高   11.36
  5   6 7960 坂本　拓望　(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高   11.49
  6   8 1116 森川　葉月　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   11.56

  1 5252 久葉　誠矢　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高 DNS
  4 7943 藤原　隆斗　(3) 岡　山・岡山商大附高 DNS

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.0

  1   6   12 森　　大和　(2) 岡　山・岡山朝日高   11.62
  2   1  480 丸口　綾太　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高   11.69
  3   5 5341 赤澤　稜汰　(2) 岡　山・水島工業高   11.81
  4   8 1872 室山　侑輝　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   11.87
  5   3 1901 畝田　光太朗(1) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   11.99
  6   2 9539 田中　遥斗　(3) 岡　山・さくら走練   12.21
  7   7 1131 安福　稟斗　(1) 岡　山・玉野光南高   12.24

  4  375 森本　悠介　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高 DNS

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.5

  1   3 1206 吉村　航人　(3) 岡　山・岡山大   11.53
  2   2 5260 仁田　脩生　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   11.81
  3   6 3611 大西　立空　(2) 岡　山・倉敷ＴＦＣ   11.83
  4   1  596 花口　怜央　(3) 岡　山・東岡山工業高   11.84
  5   5  690 小玉　琉斗　(3) 岡　山・倉敷北中   11.88
  6   7 5253 北橋　健太　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   12.07
  6   8 5257 秋山　陽祐　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   12.07
  8   4  493 石田　翔大　(2) 岡　山・岡山南高   12.20

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.3

  1   5 5343 大田　輝星　(2) 岡　山・水島工業高   11.73
  2   1   16 難波　隆介　(2) 岡　山・岡山朝日高   11.76
  3   6 5029 池本　陽翔　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南高   11.81
  4   3 1135 Go 　Serc　 (1) 岡　山・玉野光南高   12.09

  2 3006 武田　卓也 岡　山・三菱自動車水島 DNS
  4 1119 田邊　海士　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高 DNS
  7 5259 柴田　知樹　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高 DNS
  8 1017 小川　恭輔 兵　庫・住電RC DNS

  9組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.6

  1   1 1975 中島　悠爾　(1) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   11.99
  2   8  322 斉藤　大翔　(2) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   12.02
  3   3 6125 髙谷　祐輝　(3) 岡　山・高松農業高   12.03
  4   6 6124 谷奥　陸太　(3) 岡　山・高松農業高   12.24
  5   5 1950 川東　　晴　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   12.25
  6   2  706 山口　琉郁　(1) 岡　山・関西高   12.34
  7   4 7922 高岡　弘夢　(1) 岡　山・岡山商大附高   12.47
  8   7 2092 福田　智之 岡　山・津山ＴＦＣ   12.52

  10組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.2

  1   5   43 江見　聡一郎(3) 岡　山・岡山朝日高   11.89
  2   4 9541 庭山　晴希　(3) 岡　山・さくら走練   12.00
  3   3 1023 緒方　達也　(3) 岡　山・東陽中   12.23
  4   1  269 高森　紳二　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   12.26
  5   6  798 谷本　理玖　(3) 岡　山・玉島東中   12.26
  6   8 1111 黒石　　岳　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   12.30

  2  382 三好　佑偉　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高 DNS
  7  367 田口　　櫂　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高 DNS

  11組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.3
  1   7  441 篠永　悠輝　(3) 岡　山・西大寺中   12.15
  2   5  394 貞広　開智　(1) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   12.43
  3   2 5028 山室　迅汰　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南高   12.47
  4   4  395 根木　蒼志　(1) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   12.64

  1 1968 藤原　　光　(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城高 DNS
  3 6123 古城　敬士　(3) 岡　山・高松農業高 DNS
  6  373 森本　靖大　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高 DNS
  8 7945 大須賀　湧　(3) 岡　山・岡山商大附高 DNS

  12組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.4
  1   6    7 信宮　竣介　(2) 岡　山・岡山朝日高   12.11
  2   3  326 小野田　侑人(2) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   12.24
  3   1 9347 山田　祐二 岡　山・岡山陸協   12.24
  4   8 1956 前岡　哲斗　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   12.29
  5   7 1976 藤沢　樹壱　(1) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   12.29
  6   5  591 阿部　颯太　(3) 岡　山・東岡山工業高   12.53
  7   2  709 須田　涼大　(1) 岡　山・関西高   12.74
  8   4 5533 中野　伺穏　(1) 岡　山・玉島高   12.95

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



  13組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.6

  1   4  661 塚前　　亮　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中   12.20
  2   7 1031 藤山　倖成　(2) 岡　山・東陽中   12.24
  3   5 5255 秋山　大樹　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   12.42
  4   6 3609 中川　翔雅　(1) 岡　山・倉敷ＴＦＣ   12.50
  5   3 5277 大橋　　葵　(1) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   12.59
  6   1 5344 田辺　浩樹　(2) 岡　山・水島工業高   12.66
  7   8 5327 平野　瑛大　(1) 岡　山・水島工業高   12.79
  8   2  597 赤井　光星　(3) 岡　山・東岡山工業高   12.86

  14組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.9

  1   3  434 芳上　春樹　(3) 岡　山・西大寺中   12.29
  2   6    8 阪上　敬朗　(2) 岡　山・岡山朝日高   12.34
  3   5 1546 山本　喜壱　(3) 岡　山・福田南中   12.60
  4   7 2177 中川　太陽　(3) 岡　山・邑久中   12.61
  5   1 3759 吉岡　卓哉 岡　山・岡山市消防局   12.61
  6   2 1114 池田　篤紀　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   12.84
  7   8 1140 戸田　絃太　(1) 岡　山・玉野光南高   12.96

  4  374 塩﨑　照英　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高 DNS

  15組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.9

  1   6  502 小見山　歩夢(2) 岡　山・岡山南高   12.31
  2   7  262 茅野　睦生　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   12.43
  3   1  379 高橋　　康　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   12.74
  4   4  265 淺沼　伊織　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   12.79
  5   2  938 米山　心海　(3) 岡　山・庄中   13.01
  6   8 3414 池田　琉詞 岡　山・岡山ＡＣ   13.09

  3 1894 北添　碧大　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高 DNS
  5 2281 川原　脩吾　(3) 岡　山・哲西中 DNS

  16組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.6

  1   5 1717 藤原　拓郎　(3) 岡　山・新田中   12.22
  2   2 1032 緒方　隆太　(3) 岡　山・東陽中   12.48
  3   4 3605 浅野　翔太　(2) 岡　山・倉敷ＴＦＣ   12.90
  4   3 1198 永田　　望　(3) 岡　山・岡山大   12.95
  5   6 3602 伊藤　颯真　(2) 岡　山・倉敷ＴＦＣ   13.07

  1  380 光田　凪冴　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高 DNS
  7  668 永田　晃誠　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中 DNS
  8 2165 國塩　大翔　(3) 岡　山・邑久中 DNS

  17組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.3
  1   2  695 西本　悠人　(3) 岡　山・倉敷北中   12.40
  2   5  321 内藤　　十　(2) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   12.41
  3   7 1254 伊藤　緋里　(2) 岡　山・倉敷鷲羽高   12.42
  4   4  800 松村　涼太郎(3) 岡　山・玉島東中   12.45
  5   3 1698 原　　伊吹　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   12.58
  6   6 1701 浅沼　卓実　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   12.66

  1  835 中原　　樹　(2) 岡　山・玉島北中 DNS
  8 1544 宮武　利丹伊(3) 岡　山・福田南中 DNS

  18組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.7
  1   5  694 中村　吏玖　(3) 岡　山・倉敷北中   12.32
  2   7  671 高木　真生　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中   12.67
  3   1 9340 下河　英右 岡　山・岡山陸協   12.69
  4   3 2626 宮島　　漣　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城中   12.92
  5   8  682 小野　友暉　(2) 岡　山・倉敷北中   13.20
  6   2 1188 平松　拓真　(3) 岡　山・庄中   13.24
  7   6 5544 平野　涼太　(3) 岡　山・玉島高   13.54

  4  658 尾﨑　友翔　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中 DNS

  19組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.8

  1   7  427 岩崎　翔太　(3) 岡　山・西大寺中   12.57
  2   5 5271 山本　晴也　(2) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   12.65
  3   3  688 青木　悠太郎(3) 岡　山・倉敷北中   12.73
  4   2 1252 髙橋　優太朗(2) 岡　山・倉敷鷲羽高   12.98
  5   8  600 里内　快晴　(3) 岡　山・東岡山工業高   13.20
  6   1  834 平井　佑弥　(3) 岡　山・玉島北中   13.21
  7   4 1145 今村　球桜　(1) 岡　山・玉野光南高   13.31
  8   6 7978 米崎　元基　(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高   13.83

  20組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.7

  1   3  675 川本　航大　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中   12.84
  2   8 1720 太宰　颯汰　(2) 岡　山・新田中   12.92
  3   1  288 友實　遼馬　(3) 岡　山・味野中   13.02
  4   5 1699 小槙　俊葵　(2) 岡　山・吉備中   13.06
  5   7  635 曽根　　爽　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中   13.12
  6   4 1134 久米　拓紀　(1) 岡　山・玉野光南高   13.15
  7   2  164 岡田　陸斗　(3) 岡　山・宇野中   13.47

  6 1697 柴倉　漣汰　(2) 岡　山・吉備中 DNS

  21組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.7

  1   3 1220 三宅　浩喜　(2) 岡　山・岡山大   11.72
  2   7  624 田代　蓮也　(3) 岡　山・倉敷東中   12.93
  3   4  160 中村　弘志郎(2) 岡　山・宇野中   13.01
  4   2  629 池宗　龍眞　(3) 岡　山・倉敷東中   13.07
  5   1  678 木村　　淳　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中   13.19
  6   5  663 鳥羽　俊慶　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中   13.21
  7   8  622 河原　光希　(3) 岡　山・倉敷東中   13.31
  8   6 2174 庄司　拓真　(3) 岡　山・邑久中   13.42

  22組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.4

  1   4 1841 井手尾　祈遼(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中   12.77
  2   6  501 金島　壮一郎(2) 岡　山・岡山南高   12.80
  3   7 1875 冨山　仁希　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   12.82
  4   5 1021 杉山　駿斗　(3) 岡　山・東陽中   13.26
  5   3 2178 渋谷　愛斗　(3) 岡　山・邑久中   13.38
  6   8 2634 原田　幹也　(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城中   13.93

  1 2176 武久　　晴　(3) 岡　山・邑久中 DNS
  2 2633 橋野　康太朗(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城中 DNS

  23組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-2.6

  1   1  679 古谷　倫久　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中   12.82
  2   5  677 森下　綾人　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中   12.92
  3   2  696 藤岡　幸耶　(2) 岡　山・倉敷北中   13.15
  4   4  445 太田　憲助　(3) 岡　山・西大寺中   13.33
  5   6 1192 三宅　紹巴　(3) 岡　山・庄中   13.35
  6   8 9546 荒谷　尚杜　(3) 岡　山・さくら走練   13.41
  7   7 2468 抜田　　晃　(3) 岡　山・操南中   13.83

  3 1951 板野　　翔　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城高 DNS

  24組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.9

  1   1 1721 長代　透和　(2) 岡　山・新田中   13.29
  2   2 2175 谷田　裕太　(2) 岡　山・邑久中   13.32
  3   8  439 藤　　悠真　(2) 岡　山・西大寺中   13.36
  4   7  121 中桐　夢月　(3) 岡　山・操南中   13.64
  5   5 9398 久世　直人 岡　山・岡山陸協   13.66
  6   4  353 面田　佳佑　(2) 岡　山・琴浦中   13.67
  7   6  631 石山　莞爾　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中   13.89
  8   3 1539 下野　　蓮　(2) 岡　山・福田南中   14.13

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



  25組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.8

  1   6 2173 亀森　拓海　(3) 岡　山・邑久中   13.72
  2   8 1196 樋口　星那　(2) 岡　山・庄中   14.06
  3   3 2635 堀　　琉真　(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城中   14.11
  4   2 1024 角藤　聖仁　(2) 岡　山・東陽中   14.12
  5   4  692 三木　知友　(2) 岡　山・倉敷北中   14.13
  6   7  832 原田　琉希　(3) 岡　山・玉島北中   14.24
  7   5  348 杉本　薪大朗(2) 岡　山・琴浦中   14.32
  8   1  371 脇本　昌真　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   14.37

  26組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-2.8

  1   8  130 難波　真央　(2) 岡　山・操南中   13.27
  2   6 3607 藤井　礼偉　(2) 岡　山・倉敷ＴＦＣ   14.16
  3   2 1628 四塚　望央　(2) 岡　山・鴨方中   14.19
  4   7  630 亀山　流空　(3) 岡　山・倉敷東中   14.50
  5   4 1022 竹下　朋希　(2) 岡　山・東陽中   14.63
  6   3  939 小田　裕太　(2) 岡　山・庄中   14.65
  7   1  633 于　　大力　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中   14.80

  5 2167 中川　偉月　(2) 岡　山・邑久中 DNS

  27組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.9

  1   4 1619 水島　柾貴　(2) 岡　山・鴨方中   13.76
  2   5 1624 三宅　進太郎(2) 岡　山・鴨方中   14.45
  3   6  446 曽原　大馳　(2) 岡　山・西大寺中   14.49
  4   3  122 福田　勇仁　(2) 岡　山・操南中   14.60
  5   7  433 竹島　凛斗　(2) 岡　山・西大寺中   14.67
  6   1  634 三宅　優毅　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中   15.07
  7   2  162 足立　大和　(2) 岡　山・宇野中   15.27

  8  271 岸本　一郎　(2) 岡　山・味野中 DNS

  28組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.7

  1   5  680 名合　陸翔　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中   11.97
  2   7 1874 板橋　暖叶　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   12.50
  3   1 1536 ゴ　　ジン　(2) 岡　山・福田南中   12.59
  4   4   35 藤井　宏夢　(1) 岡　山・岡山朝日高   13.39
  5   2 1842 板谷　翔介　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中   14.79
  6   8 2703 井上　真之 岡　山・ＴＷＡ   14.81
  7   3 9540 藤野　望太　(1) 岡　山・さくら走練   15.17

  6  396 小谷　眞弘　(1) 岡　山・岡山東商業高 DNS

  29組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.9
  1   7 1966 迫田　雄吏　(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   12.91
  2   8 1540 藤田　優斗　(3) 岡　山・福田南中   13.39
  3   6 1542 木水　雄祥　(2) 岡　山・福田南中   13.47
  4   4 1548 井上　敏志　(2) 岡　山・福田南中   13.99
  5   1  349 中奥　暖也　(2) 岡　山・琴浦中   14.17
  6   2 1537 山崎　翔大　(2) 岡　山・福田南中   14.23
  7   5  727 木村　維吹　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中   14.40
  8   3  133 水谷　春樹　(2) 岡　山・操南中   14.73

総合結果
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   1 1878 檀上　亜里　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   11.10/-1.1
  2   3 3413 江國　隼斗 岡　山・岡山ＡＣ   11.21/-1.3
  3   5 3461 諏訪　裕祐 岡　山・岡山ＡＣ   11.24/-1.3
  4   7 1124 藤山　健伸　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   11.26/-1.1
  5   3 1880 稲垣　陽天　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   11.31/-2.2
  6   7  231 藤原　駿也 愛　媛・レデイ薬局   11.33/-1.3
  7   2 1165 藤田　　楓　(3) 岡　山・玉野光南高   11.36/-1.3
  8   4 5547 古下　大輝　(3) 岡　山・玉島高   11.38/-2.2

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



男子 ２００ｍ男子 ２００ｍ男子 ２００ｍ男子 ２００ｍ
日本記録　(NR)　20.03　末續　慎吾（ミズノ）　　　  2003
岡山県記録(PR)　20.93　渡邊　壮史（東海大）　　　　2015

 全15組
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.5

  1   3 5343 大田　輝星　(2) 岡　山・水島工業高   23.43
  2   2  704 月本　雄基　(1) 岡　山・関西高   23.72
  3   6 5270 尾﨑　泰成　(2) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   23.89
  4   5 5257 秋山　陽祐　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   24.17
  5   7 1901 畝田　光太朗(1) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   24.27
  6   1 1975 中島　悠爾　(1) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   24.52

  4 5254 貞方　公利　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高 DNS
  8 5361 三宅　由高　(3) 岡　山・水島工業高 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.5

  1   6  480 丸口　綾太　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高   23.10
  2   4 1964 岡野一　皓稀(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   23.29
  3   2  596 花口　怜央　(3) 岡　山・東岡山工業高   23.39
  4   3  484 石井　大樹　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高   23.62
  5   7 1200 能星　朝香　(3) 岡　山・岡山大   23.73
  6   1 1135 Go 　Serc　 (1) 岡　山・玉野光南高   24.36

  5 5357 濱﨑　　涼　(3) 岡　山・水島工業高 DNS
  8 5268 武田　陽斗　(2) 岡　山・倉敷工業高 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.4

  1   7 1878 檀上　亜里　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   22.30
  2   5 3461 諏訪　裕祐 岡　山・岡山ＡＣ   22.42
  3   2  403 萩原　稜斗　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   23.32
  4   1  393 大橋　勇介　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   23.42

  3 1881 中田　昂宏　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高 DNS
  4 3428 木村　一也 岡　山・岡山ＡＣ DNS
  6 3413 江國　隼斗 岡　山・岡山ＡＣ DNS
  8 5252 久葉　誠矢　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高 DNS

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.7

  1   8  322 斉藤　大翔　(2) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   23.68
  2   2 3611 大西　立空　(2) 岡　山・倉敷ＴＦＣ   23.76
  3   6 6125 髙谷　祐輝　(3) 岡　山・高松農業高   23.81
  4   3  417 今尾　脩友　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   23.94
  5   4 5260 仁田　脩生　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   23.95
  6   7  375 森本　悠介　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   24.31
  7   5  441 篠永　悠輝　(3) 岡　山・西大寺中   24.60
  8   1 1950 川東　　晴　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   24.67

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   7 9541 庭山　晴希　(3) 岡　山・さくら走練   23.60
  2   1 5269 吉田　蒼太　(2) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   24.30
  3   6  374 塩﨑　照英　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   24.52
  4   3  269 高森　紳二　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   24.59
  5   4 9539 田中　遥斗　(3) 岡　山・さくら走練   24.61
  6   8 5582 丹羽　紫音　(1) 岡　山・玉島商業高   24.99
  7   2  367 田口　　櫂　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   25.07

  5  395 根木　蒼志　(1) 岡　山・岡山東商業高 DNS

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   5 5341 赤澤　稜汰　(2) 岡　山・水島工業高   24.07
  2   7 9347 山田　祐二 岡　山・岡山陸協   24.41
  3   3 1976 藤沢　樹壱　(1) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   24.41
  4   4  706 山口　琉郁　(1) 岡　山・関西高   25.14
  5   2 7993 藤森　悠叶　(1) 岡　山・岡山商大附高   25.44
  6   8 5533 中野　伺穏　(1) 岡　山・玉島高   25.60
  7   1  380 光田　凪冴　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   25.71

  6 5259 柴田　知樹　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高 DNS

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.6

  1   6 5253 北橋　健太　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   24.12
  2   4 6124 谷奥　陸太　(3) 岡　山・高松農業高   24.39
  3   2 1131 安福　稟斗　(1) 岡　山・玉野光南高   24.58
  4   3 7996 村山　颯良　(1) 岡　山・岡山商大附高   24.86
  5   1  326 小野田　侑人(2) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   24.96
  6   7  591 阿部　颯太　(3) 岡　山・東岡山工業高   25.25
  7   8 5277 大橋　　葵　(1) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   25.43

  5 1968 藤原　　光　(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城高 DNS

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.3

  1   7 1023 緒方　達也　(3) 岡　山・東陽中   24.33
  2   5 5344 田辺　浩樹　(2) 岡　山・水島工業高   24.95
  3   6 2626 宮島　　漣　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城中   25.24
  4   4 1874 板橋　暖叶　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   25.31
  5   2 2177 中川　太陽　(3) 岡　山・邑久中   25.58
  6   3  265 淺沼　伊織　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   25.84
  7   8 5327 平野　瑛大　(1) 岡　山・水島工業高   25.92
  8   1 1836 有田　圭吾　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中   26.81

  9組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.5

  1   6 1031 藤山　倖成　(2) 岡　山・東陽中   24.56
  2   4  598 菱川　凌太　(3) 岡　山・東岡山工業高   24.91
  3   2  502 小見山　歩夢(2) 岡　山・岡山南高   24.99
  4   5 1114 池田　篤紀　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   25.47
  5   3  799 小幡　陸斗　(3) 岡　山・玉島東中   25.79
  5   8 1701 浅沼　卓実　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   25.79

  7 2109 杉浦　陵児 岡　山・津山ＴＦＣ DNS

  10組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.8

  1   3  660 園田　栞大　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中   25.07
  2   7  160 中村　弘志郎(2) 岡　山・宇野中   26.27
  3   2 1021 杉山　駿斗　(3) 岡　山・東陽中   26.28
  4   5  164 岡田　陸斗　(3) 岡　山・宇野中   26.29
  5   4  938 米山　心海　(3) 岡　山・庄中   26.48
  6   6  933 長谷川　凜　(3) 岡　山・庄中   26.59

  8 5571 西﨑　友寿　(2) 岡　山・玉島商業高 DNS

  11組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.3

  1   8  807 吉永　捷悟　(3) 岡　山・玉島東中   26.01
  2   6 1699 小槙　俊葵　(2) 岡　山・吉備中   26.14
  3   3 3776 小郷　勇太 岡　山・岡山市消防局   26.32
  4   5  500 黒江　耀太　(2) 岡　山・岡山南高   26.70
  5   2 1192 三宅　紹巴　(3) 岡　山・庄中   26.82
  6   4 1697 柴倉　漣汰　(2) 岡　山・吉備中   27.11
  7   7 1951 板野　　翔　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   27.99

  12組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.7

  1   4 2165 國塩　大翔　(3) 岡　山・邑久中   25.28
  2   6  427 岩崎　翔太　(3) 岡　山・西大寺中   25.36
  3   5 1705 名合　幸弘　(2) 岡　山・吉備中   26.38
  4   3  691 古川　貴規　(3) 岡　山・倉敷北中   26.82
  5   8 2173 亀森　拓海　(3) 岡　山・邑久中   27.30
  6   7 1539 下野　　蓮　(2) 岡　山・福田南中   27.86

  2 3607 藤井　礼偉　(2) 岡　山・倉敷ＴＦＣ DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



  13組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   8 1251 合田　怜央　(2) 岡　山・倉敷鷲羽高   25.87
  2   2 1888 黒田　涼太　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   25.99
  3   5 9546 荒谷　尚杜　(3) 岡　山・さくら走練   26.14
  4   6 1024 角藤　聖仁　(2) 岡　山・東陽中   27.35
  5   3 9545 冨岡　広夢　(3) 岡　山・さくら走練   27.76
  6   7  429 田中　宏樹　(2) 岡　山・西大寺中   28.33
  7   4 9540 藤野　望太　(1) 岡　山・さくら走練   31.29

  14組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.1

  1   4 5573 岡田　拓己　(2) 岡　山・玉島商業高   24.56
  2   2 1032 緒方　隆太　(3) 岡　山・東陽中   24.80
  3   5  632 藤井　海成　(3) 岡　山・倉敷東中   25.03
  4   6  439 藤　　悠真　(2) 岡　山・西大寺中   26.89
  5   7  631 石山　莞爾　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中   27.64
  6   8  628 豊田　颯良　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中   28.12
  7   3  633 于　　大力　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中   28.69

  15組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.2

  1   2 1547 中田　　膳　(2) 岡　山・福田南中   26.68
  2   3  345 石原　有麿　(3) 岡　山・琴浦中   27.57
  3   5 2635 堀　　琉真　(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城中   27.66
  4   6 1022 竹下　朋希　(2) 岡　山・東陽中   27.77
  5   8 2634 原田　幹也　(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城中   28.07
  6   7 1550 大村　海斗　(2) 岡　山・福田南中   29.00

  4 2633 橋野　康太朗(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城中 DNS

総合結果
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   7 1878 檀上　亜里　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   22.30/-0.4
  2   5 3461 諏訪　裕祐 岡　山・岡山ＡＣ   22.42/-0.4
  3   6  480 丸口　綾太　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高   23.10/-0.5
  4   4 1964 岡野一　皓稀(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   23.29/-0.5
  5   2  403 萩原　稜斗　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   23.32/-0.4
  6   2  596 花口　怜央　(3) 岡　山・東岡山工業高   23.39/-0.5
  7   1  393 大橋　勇介　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   23.42/-0.4
  8   3 5343 大田　輝星　(2) 岡　山・水島工業高   23.43/-1.5

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



男子 ３０００ｍ男子 ３０００ｍ男子 ３０００ｍ男子 ３０００ｍ
日本記録　(NR)　　7:40.09　大迫　　傑（日清食品グループ）　　2014
岡山県記録(PR)　　8:06.47　高橋　　洋（ＪＦＥスチール）　 　 2008

 全5組
  1組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1  17 2458 中本　　力　(3) 岡　山・操南中 10:07.53
  2  24  428 川本　晄太　(2) 岡　山・西大寺中 10:11.31
  3  18  491 菅野　雅史　(2) 岡　山・岡山南高 10:15.31
  4   1  731 磯山　侑也　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 10:42.45
  5   3  665 松本　悠希　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中 10:57.03
  6  12  661 中島　永遠　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中 11:12.97
  7   5  725 山口　海童　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 11:14.95
  8  22  843 秋田　宗哉　(3) 岡　山・玉島北中 11:35.40
  9  15 1541 吉田　宇響　(3) 岡　山・福田南中 11:39.40
 10  11  723 津島　真樹　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 11:45.49
 11  14 1837 宇田賀　縁　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 11:46.40
 12   6 1545 岡本　蒼生　(3) 岡　山・福田南中 11:46.49
 13   2  729 松尾　知紀　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 11:49.54
 14  21  729 近藤　　翔　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 11:49.82
 15  10 1553 小原　琉葦　(2) 岡　山・福田南中 11:52.38
 16   8 1839 近藤　　和　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 11:55.44
 17   9  131 秦　　功貴　(2) 岡　山・操南中 12:43.28
 18  20 1723 名越　大登　(2) 岡　山・新田中 12:53.96
 19  16 1841 阿辺　翔也　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 12:59.92
 20  19 1843 板谷　一颯　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 13:05.53
 21   4  813 横溝　　悠　(2) 岡　山・玉島東中 15:35.80

  7 1882 増井　優斗　(2) 岡　山・連島南中 DNS
 13 2171 福原　幸樹　(2) 岡　山・邑久中 DNS
 23 1551 浅尾　悠輔　(3) 岡　山・福田南中 DNS

  2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1  13  657 平松　拓実　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中 10:21.87
  2   4 1835 大月　心羽　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 10:42.17
  3  21 2156 田中　惇誠　(3) 岡　山・邑久中 10:43.44
  4   1  797 田口　聖太　(3) 岡　山・玉島東中 10:49.40
  5   5 6120 大石　晴也　(3) 岡　山・高松農業高 10:49.89
  6   3  689 小野寺　亮太(3) 岡　山・倉敷北中 10:55.23
  7  12  726 小林　聖那　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 10:55.89
  8   8  662 林　慎太郎　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中 10:56.51
  9  11  352 船橋　俊仁　(2) 岡　山・琴浦中 10:56.85
 10   7  687 永田　陽翔　(2) 岡　山・倉敷北中 10:57.23
 11  20  351 藤原　海斗　(2) 岡　山・琴浦中 11:00.23
 12  23  818 戸田　琢斗　(2) 岡　山・玉島東中 11:02.78
 13  18  808 滝澤　紘太　(2) 岡　山・玉島東中 11:02.91
 14   2  817 有友　怜生　(2) 岡　山・玉島東中 11:04.48
 15  10  636 河村　蒼空　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中 11:04.81
 16  14 1728 大西　考生　(2) 岡　山・新田中 11:04.97
 17  19 1726 片山　伊吹　(2) 岡　山・新田中 11:12.57
 18  17  683 松本　啓嗣　(2) 岡　山・倉敷北中 11:17.69
 19  15  658 横山　陽也　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中 11:21.72
 20  16  350 橋本　　遥　(2) 岡　山・琴浦中 11:24.85
 21   9  479 打田　秋月　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高 11:28.12
 22   6 1840 瀧本　享弘　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 11:55.07
 23  22  684 和迩　凛太　(3) 岡　山・倉敷北中 12:14.01

 24  676 田辺　政弥　(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中 DNS

  3組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1  13  599 平松　勇刀　(3) 岡　山・東岡山工業高  9:01.49
  2  10  932 北村　　蓮　(1) 岡　山・庄中  9:51.25
  3  12 1040 首藤　海翔　(2) 岡　山・東陽中  9:55.39
  4  23 2161 魚瀬　凌太　(3) 岡　山・邑久中  9:55.75
  5  22 9339 島田　豪紀 岡　山・岡山陸協  9:56.16
  6  21 2463 太田　拓海　(3) 岡　山・操南中 10:01.67
  7  18  492 西本　拓未　(2) 岡　山・岡山南高 10:04.85
  8  20 9866 来見　旺汰　(1) 岡　山・上南ＡＣ 10:07.84
  9   6 2158 内田　健志郎(3) 岡　山・邑久中 10:08.71
 10  15  438 石原　晴紀　(3) 岡　山・西大寺中 10:12.04
 11   1 2159 石黒　光記　(3) 岡　山・邑久中 10:15.71
 12  19  722 藤原　楼太　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 10:20.46
 13  24 1951 板野　　翔　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城高 10:21.10
 14  17  118 岡田　拓巳　(2) 岡　山・操南中 10:21.71
 15   7 1705 名合　幸弘　(2) 岡　山・吉備中 10:22.03
 16   9 1138 岡本　颯太　(1) 岡　山・玉野光南高 10:23.96
 17   2  682 山口　准之介(3) 岡　山・倉敷北中 10:28.24
 18   4 2479 井上　明彦 岡　山・ゆめりくｸﾗﾌﾞ 10:29.48
 19   5  935 友野　秀哉　(3) 岡　山・庄中 10:30.21
 20  14  323 今岡　颯大　(2) 岡　山・岡山一宮高 10:34.90
 21   8 1880 田中　隼成　(3) 岡　山・連島南中 10:35.22
 22   3  812 竹内　寛二郎(2) 岡　山・玉島東中 10:48.26
 23  11 3046 鶴重　高宏 岡　山・倉敷化工 10:55.01

 16  499 森下　雄太　(2) 岡　山・岡山南高 DNS

  4組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1  24  483 平岡　風太郎(3) 岡　山・岡山南高  9:30.02
  2  10 5322 瀬尾　啓太　(1) 岡　山・水島工業高  9:30.04
  3  23  126 秋田　悠眞　(3) 岡　山・操南中  9:32.55
  4  14 5509 松尾　幸蒔　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:33.34
  5  11  595 大塚　博斗　(3) 岡　山・東岡山工業高  9:34.81
  6  15  123 久保　拓未　(2) 岡　山・操南中  9:35.56
  7  18 2400 井上　隆世　(3) 岡　山・長船中  9:37.30
  8  19 5462 梅原　一颯　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:42.16
  9   2  129 石井　悠翔　(3) 岡　山・操南中  9:44.78
 10  20 5325 藤原　大輝　(1) 岡　山・水島工業高  9:45.56
 11   7 5472 山口　春平　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:45.67
 12  21 6122 川上　大智　(3) 岡　山・高松農業高  9:46.64
 13   6 5324 藤原　慧吾　(1) 岡　山・水島工業高  9:46.86
 14   9 9428 夏目　　蓮 岡　山・岡山陸協  9:47.99
 15  13 2157 土井内　啓祐(3) 岡　山・邑久中  9:54.80
 16  16  313 荒木　大輝　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高  9:55.44
 17  25  159 武内　廉太朗(2) 岡　山・宇野中 10:03.73
 18  17 5321 天野　裕人　(1) 岡　山・水島工業高 10:12.84
 19  12 9862 来見　健史 岡　山・上南ＡＣ 10:23.78
 20  22 5323 野上　広大　(1) 岡　山・水島工業高 10:35.87
 21   4 5574 中谷　拓斗　(3) 岡　山・玉島商業高 10:45.59
 22   3 5326 森田　優希　(1) 岡　山・水島工業高 10:59.92

  1 5470 八木　宏樹　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高 DNS
  5 5506 田邊　紫聖　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 DNS
  8 3583 多田　陽祐 岡　山・岡山県庁 DNS

  5組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   1 7949 浪井　　楓　(3) 岡　山・岡山商大附高  9:06.02
  2   4 5468 野口　兼生　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:06.71
  3   9 5469 檜垣　　蒼　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:09.07
  4  15 5461 生田　鼓太郎(1) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:09.08
  5  19 7963 佐藤　那地　(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高  9:10.58
  6  10 7957 犬飼　慶人　(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高  9:14.83
  7  25  482 中見　光希　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高  9:15.57
  8  24 2431 角南　祐行　(3) 岡　山・梅の木ｸﾗﾌﾞ  9:16.50
  9   7 7970 右遠　大輝　(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高  9:17.08
 10  22 5466 瀬川　柊也　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:17.13
 11  20 5463 河合　悠也　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:17.32
 12   5 7967 河本　篤哉　(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高  9:17.82
 13   2 5474 國代　雄大　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:17.85
 14   8 1616 加藤　大和　(3) 岡　山・鴨方中  9:21.79
 15  12 2436 渡辺　和志　(3) 岡　山・梅の木ｸﾗﾌﾞ  9:21.81
 16  16 7939 境澤　　元　(3) 岡　山・岡山商大附高  9:24.65
 17  17 5465 小迫　彩斗　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:28.25
 18  21  320 宇野　京弥　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高  9:34.48
 19  14 1127 福井　渚大　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高  9:52.21

  3 5464 桑田　駿介　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高 DNS
  6 9360 中元　健二 岡　山・岡山陸協 DNS
 11 1120 林　　愛翔　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高 DNS
 13 5467 中野　裕心　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高 DNS
 18 1132 黒田　　然　(1) 岡　山・玉野光南高 DNS
 23 9336 高橋　正尚 岡　山・岡山陸協 DNS
 26 3463 大森　雄貴 岡　山・岡山ＡＣ DNS

総合結果
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1  13  599 平松　勇刀　(3) 岡　山・東岡山工業高  9:01.49
  2   1 7949 浪井　　楓　(3) 岡　山・岡山商大附高  9:06.02
  3   4 5468 野口　兼生　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:06.71
  4   9 5469 檜垣　　蒼　(1) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:09.07
  5  15 5461 生田　鼓太郎(1) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:09.08
  6  19 7963 佐藤　那地　(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高  9:10.58
  7  10 7957 犬飼　慶人　(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高  9:14.83
  8  25  482 中見　光希　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高  9:15.57

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



男子 ５０００ｍ男子 ５０００ｍ男子 ５０００ｍ男子 ５０００ｍ
日本記録　(NR)　 13:08.40 　大迫　　傑（ﾅｲｷ ｵﾚｺﾞﾝﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄ）  　2015
岡山県記録(PR)　 13:38.56 　岡本　雄大（ＪＦＥスチール）　     2015

 全2組
  1組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   1 5504 田坂　蒼生　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:37.74
  2  15 5485 木村　慎之助(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 16:15.05
  3   8 1123 南葉　聖琥　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高 16:17.97
  4   6 2705 鈴木　翔太 岡　山・ＴＷＡ 16:57.49
  5   4 2703 井上　真之 岡　山・ＴＷＡ 17:00.30
  6   3 9454 後藤　大樹 岡　山・岡山陸協 17:07.65
  7  10 5495 穴井　　匠　(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 17:19.47
  8   9 3583 多田　陽祐 岡　山・岡山県庁 17:23.40
  9  12 1965 柴川　倫太朗(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城高 17:26.41
 10  14 5543 岡邊　隼人　(3) 岡　山・玉島高 17:37.81
 11   5 3498 白神　光国 岡　山・玉島の森ｸﾗﾌﾞ 18:03.38
 12   7 1951 板野　　翔　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城高 18:17.97
 13   2   46 松本　倫弥　(3) 岡　山・岡山朝日高 18:21.33
 14  13 5526 渡元　利空　(2) 岡　山・玉島高 18:23.85
 15  11 3499 加藤　吉則 岡　山・玉島の森ｸﾗﾌﾞ 19:20.04

  2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1  12 5487 中井　陸人　(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 14:49.80
  2   9 5486 菅原　昇真　(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:02.13
  3  15 5491 山内　一宏　(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:02.15
  4  18 5508 菱田　紘翔　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:02.86
  5   7 5505 田坂　愛翔　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:04.77
  6  11 5501 植月　俊太　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:06.81
  7   1 5489 南條　光希　(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:11.51
  8  10 9336 高橋　正尚 岡　山・岡山陸協 15:13.06
  9   4 5511 森本　健斗　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:16.11
 10   3 5502 後河　　藍　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:31.95
 11   8 5503 正畑　圭悟　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:36.37
 12  17 1201 春名　昌芳　(3) 岡　山・岡山大 15:46.34
 13   2 5507 凪　恒之介　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:48.21
 14  14 3055 田中　拳史郎 岡　山・倉敷化工 16:01.52
 15   5 5493 山田　秀人　(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 16:11.27
 16  13 1213 関口　知弘　(2) 岡　山・岡山大 16:32.34

 16 9360 中元　健二 岡　山・岡山陸協 DNF
  6 5490 廣瀬　　航　(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 DNS

総合結果
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1  12 5487 中井　陸人　(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 14:49.80
  2   9 5486 菅原　昇真　(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:02.13
  3  15 5491 山内　一宏　(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:02.15
  4  18 5508 菱田　紘翔　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:02.86
  5   7 5505 田坂　愛翔　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:04.77
  6  11 5501 植月　俊太　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:06.81
  7   1 5489 南條　光希　(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 15:11.51
  8  10 9336 高橋　正尚 岡　山・岡山陸協 15:13.06

男子 400mH(0.914/35m)男子 400mH(0.914/35m)男子 400mH(0.914/35m)男子 400mH(0.914/35m)
日本記録  (NR)　47.89　為末　　大（法政大）　 　 　2001
岡山県記録(PR)　48.68　安部　孝駿（デサントＴＣ）　2018

 全3組
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   3 5261 坂澤　　舜　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   56.35
  2   6 1214 谷村　洸紀　(2) 愛　媛・岡山大   56.50
  3   4 5814 吉澤　亮我 三  重・GRATIS   56.59
  4   7 5572 荒木　陽太　(3) 岡　山・玉島商業高   58.05
  5   2 7968 新田　將一朗(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高  1:01.06

  5 3131 山田　泰裕 岡　山・ＯＵＦ DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   3 1418 横山　丈流　(2) 岡　山・西大寺高  1:00.63
  2   4  262 茅野　睦生　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高  1:01.56
  3   5 5272 石川　優希　(2) 岡　山・倉敷工業高  1:02.22
  4   7 1121 土居　憲明　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高  1:02.73
  5   6 7811 櫻井　朝日　(3) 岡　山・岡山城東高  1:03.11
  6   2  321 内藤　　十　(2) 岡　山・岡山一宮高  1:03.81

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   4  482 中見　光希　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高  1:01.59
  2   2  484 石井　大樹　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高  1:01.62
  3   7 1876 近藤　聖太　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高  1:03.87
  4   5  601 横田　昂弥　(2) 岡　山・東岡山工業高  1:04.73
  5   3 5265 浅野　陽斗　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高  1:06.58
  6   6  503 立川　友翔　(2) 岡　山・岡山南高  1:09.96

総合結果
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   3 5261 坂澤　　舜　(3) 岡　山・倉敷工業高   56.35
  2   6 1214 谷村　洸紀　(2) 愛　媛・岡山大   56.50
  3   4 5814 吉澤　亮我 三  重・GRATIS   56.59
  4   7 5572 荒木　陽太　(3) 岡　山・玉島商業高   58.05
  5   3 1418 横山　丈流　(2) 岡　山・西大寺高  1:00.63
  6   2 7968 新田　將一朗(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高  1:01.06
  7   4  262 茅野　睦生　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高  1:01.56
  8   4  482 中見　光希　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高  1:01.59

凡例（DNF:途中棄権/ DNS:欠    場）



男子 走幅跳男子 走幅跳男子 走幅跳男子 走幅跳
日本記録　(NR)　8m40　城山　正太郎（ゼンリン）　　2019
岡山県記録(PR)　7m89　佐伯　一仲（エスケー）　　　2008

 全2組
  1組
順位

試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 23  231 藤原　駿也 愛　媛
レデイ薬局

  7m15
+1.9

  7m35
+1.1

  7m31
+0.6

 7m35
+1.1

  2 24 7975 古賀　　司　(2) 岡　山
岡山商大附高

  6m35
+0.5

  ×   6m49
 0.0

 6m49
 0.0

  3 25 1119 田邊　海士　(2) 岡　山
玉野光南高

  6m47
+1.4

  ×   ×  6m47
+1.4

  4 20 1880 稲垣　陽天　(3) 岡　山
倉敷青陵高

  5m99
+0.7

  6m16
+0.5

  6m21
+0.7

 6m21
+0.7

  5 13 1112 井上　烈王　(2) 岡　山
玉野光南高

  5m83
+1.7

  5m90
+0.9

  5m68
 0.0

 5m90
+0.9

  6 18 3604 小松原　千騎(3) 岡　山
倉敷ＴＦＣ

  ×   5m85
+0.9

  5m84
+0.8

 5m85
+0.9

  7 12 6121 河本　勘汰　(3) 岡　山
高松農業高

  3m93
 0.0

  5m43
+0.5

  5m71
-0.3

 5m71
-0.3

  8  7 9340 下河　英右 岡　山
岡山陸協

  5m49
-0.6

  5m42
+0.9

  5m65
 0.0

 5m65
 0.0

  9  6 1254 伊藤　緋里　(2) 岡　山
倉敷鷲羽高

  5m57
-0.3

  5m61
+0.6

  5m63
-0.1

 5m63
-0.1

 10  5  658 尾﨑　友翔　(2) 岡　山
倉敷南中

  5m55
-0.6

  5m42
+0.4

  ｒ  5m55
-0.6

 11  3 1140 戸田　絃太　(1) 岡　山
玉野光南高

  ×   5m50
+1.0

  ×  5m50
+1.0

 12  4  603 成富　礁太　(2) 岡　山
東岡山工業高

  5m25
-1.4

  5m40
+0.5

  5m29
-0.1

 5m40
+0.5

 13  1  940 竹田　迦楼雷(3) 岡　山
庄中

  4m98
-0.9

  ×   5m35
+0.2

 5m35
+0.2

 14 11 7955 浦上　拓磨　(3) 岡　山
岡山商大附高

  4m74
-0.3

  ×   4m61
-0.6

 4m74
-0.3

 15 10 7997 海士部　颯　(1)
岡　山
岡山商大附高   ×

  4m47
+1.0

  4m24
-0.2

 4m47
+1.0

 16  2  705 楢崎　晴規　(1)
岡　山
関西高   ×

  3m80
+0.3   ×

 3m80
+0.3

 14 2462 吉田　　智　(3)
岡　山
操南中   ×   ×   × NM 

 15 5274 塚前　　俊　(2)
岡　山
倉敷工業高   ×   ×   × NM 

 17 7966 杉原　寛人　(2)
岡　山
岡山商大附高   ×   ×   × NM 

  8 1894 北添　碧大　(2)
岡　山
倉敷青陵高 DNS

  9 1142 濵　　良太　(1)
岡　山
玉野光南高 DNS

 16  417 今尾　脩友　(3)
岡　山
岡山東商業高 DNS

 19 1182 河田　桐也　(3)
岡　山
玉野光南高 DNS

 21 1017 小川　恭輔
兵　庫
住電RC DNS

 22 1161 守安　七斗　(3)
岡　山
玉野光南高 DNS

  2組
順位

試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 10 1125 藤木　俊治　(3) 岡　山
新見第一中

  5m57
+1.2

  ×   5m53
+0.9

 5m57
+1.2

  2 21 1251 合田　怜央　(2) 岡　山
倉敷鷲羽高

  －   －   5m54
+0.3

 5m54
+0.3

  3 19  502 小見山　歩夢(2) 岡　山
岡山南高

  －   －   5m42
+0.9

 5m42
+0.9

  4 13  292 西山　健太郎(2) 岡　山
味野中

  3m38
+0.8

  5m20
+0.8

  5m22
+1.4

 5m22
+1.4

  5 17 9543 平田　稔稀　(3) 岡　山
さくら走練

  ×   5m10
+1.0

  ×  5m10
+1.0

  6 22  493 石田　翔大　(2) 岡　山
岡山南高

  4m97
+0.9

  5m02
+0.9

  4m94
+0.3

 5m02
+0.9

  7 24 1252 髙橋　優太朗(2) 岡　山
倉敷鷲羽高

  4m51
+1.2

  4m84
+0.3

  4m50
+0.7

 4m84
+0.3

  8  5 3044 坂本　義孝 岡　山
倉敷化工

  4m77
+0.9

  ｒ  4m77
+0.9

  9 20 9542 二上　将大　(3) 岡　山
さくら走練

  4m71
+1.4

  ×   ×  4m71
+1.4

 10 16  276 藤田　崇真　(2) 岡　山
味野中

  4m67
+1.3

  ｒ  4m67
+1.3

 11 12 1835 田中　翔一朗(3) 岡　山
倉敷第一中

  ×   4m63
+1.1

  4m49
+0.6

 4m63
+1.1

 12  1  833 澤根　雷門　(3) 岡　山
玉島北中

  4m45
+0.9

  ×   4m36
+0.6

 4m45
+0.9

 13 15 1543 小島　穂高　(3) 岡　山
福田南中

  4m44
+0.8

  4m33
+0.2

  3m19
+0.9

 4m44
+0.8

 14  3 1544 宮武　利丹伊(3) 岡　山
福田南中

  4m44
+1.1

  4m23
+1.1

  4m14
+0.3

 4m44
+1.1

 15 14  728 甫木元　凌馬(3)
岡　山
倉敷第一中   ×

  4m43
+0.2

  4m37
+0.9

 4m43
+0.2

 16  2  269 植　啓太朗　(2)
岡　山
味野中   ×

  4m08
+1.0

  4m43
+0.3

 4m43
+0.3

 17 11 1842 板谷　翔介　(3)
岡　山
倉敷第一中   ×

  4m13
+0.9

  4m18
+1.0

 4m18
+1.0

 18  8 1839 林　　涼也　(3)
岡　山
倉敷第一中

  3m86
+2.1

  4m18
+0.9   ×

 4m18
+0.9

 19  9  674 中田　彩天　(2)
岡　山
倉敷南中

  3m78
+0.7

  3m57
+0.8

  3m48
+1.1

 3m78
+0.7

 20  6 1621 岡　　波音　(2)
岡　山
鴨方中

  3m64
+1.0

  3m60
+1.1

  3m56
+0.5

 3m64
+1.0

 21  7 1552 小川　海斗　(3)
岡　山
福田南中   ×

  3m28
+0.2

  3m33
+0.2

 3m33
+0.2

 22  4 1837 藤井　光起　(2)
岡　山
倉敷第一中   ×   ×

  2m98
+0.4

 2m98
+0.4

 23 1720 太宰　颯汰　(2)
岡　山
新田中   ×   ×   × NM 

 18 2176 武久　　晴　(3)
岡　山
邑久中 DNS

総合結果
順位

試
順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 23  231 藤原　駿也
愛　媛
レデイ薬局

  7m15
+1.9

  7m35
+1.1

  7m31
+0.6

 7m35
+1.1

  2 24 7975 古賀　　司　(2)
岡　山
岡山商大附高

  6m35
+0.5   ×

  6m49
 0.0

 6m49
 0.0

  3 25 1119 田邊　海士　(2)
岡　山
玉野光南高

  6m47
+1.4   ×   ×

 6m47
+1.4

  4 20 1880 稲垣　陽天　(3)
岡　山
倉敷青陵高

  5m99
+0.7

  6m16
+0.5

  6m21
+0.7

 6m21
+0.7

  5 13 1112 井上　烈王　(2)
岡　山
玉野光南高

  5m83
+1.7

  5m90
+0.9

  5m68
 0.0

 5m90
+0.9

  6 18 3604 小松原　千騎(3) 岡　山
倉敷ＴＦＣ

  ×   5m85
+0.9

  5m84
+0.8

 5m85
+0.9

  7 12 6121 河本　勘汰　(3) 岡　山
高松農業高

  3m93
 0.0

  5m43
+0.5

  5m71
-0.3

 5m71
-0.3

  8  7 9340 下河　英右 岡　山
岡山陸協

  5m49
-0.6

  5m42
+0.9

  5m65
 0.0

 5m65
 0.0

凡例（NM :記録なし/ DNS:欠    場）



男子 砲丸投(6.000kg)男子 砲丸投(6.000kg)男子 砲丸投(6.000kg)男子 砲丸投(6.000kg)
日本記録　(NR)　19m28　ｱﾂｵﾋﾞﾝ ｼﾞｪｲｿﾝ（大阪桐蔭・大阪）　2020
岡山県記録(PR)　15m32　清水　郁宏（玉野光南高)　　　　　2013

 
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  9 5266 松尾　進矢　(3) 岡　山
倉敷工業高

 12m37  13m45  12m93 13m45

  2  3 1130 伊加　海璃　(1) 岡　山
玉野光南高

 12m01  11m94  12m66 12m66

  3  2 1115 難波　聖司　(2) 岡　山
玉野光南高

  9m67  11m24  10m34 11m24

  4  8 7964 平井　夏輝　(2) 岡　山
岡山商大附高  10m30  10m14  10m32 10m32

  5  1 7992 藤原　　晟　(1) 岡　山
岡山商大附高   9m18  10m20   8m35 10m20

  6  7 1240 阿部　友輝　(3) 岡　山
倉敷鷲羽高

 10m06  10m10  10m11 10m11

  7 10 1164 尾上　　尚　(3) 岡　山
玉野光南高

  8m94   9m80   9m65  9m80

  8  4  396 小谷　眞弘　(1) 岡　山
岡山東商業高

  8m84   8m27   9m55  9m55

  9  6 1959 若林　京冴　(3) 岡　山
倉敷天城高

  6m07   7m67   6m41  7m67

  5  371 脇本　昌真　(2) 岡　山
岡山東商業高

DNS

男子 砲丸投(5.000kg)男子 砲丸投(5.000kg)男子 砲丸投(5.000kg)男子 砲丸投(5.000kg)
日本中学記録  (NR) 17m85　   奥村　仁志（和泉中・福井）　　　　       2009
岡山県中学記録(PR) 16m23 　  仁子　晃希（宇野中）　　　　             2017

 
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  9 2178 渋谷　愛斗　(3) 岡　山
邑久中

 10m14  10m26  10m48 10m48

  2  7  166 難波　賢生　(3) 岡　山
宇野中

  9m38   9m34   9m32  9m38

  3  6  667 坂口　魁徠　(3) 岡　山
倉敷南中

  9m07   8m87   8m65  9m07

  4  5  157 木﨑　博史　(3) 岡　山
宇野中

  8m60   8m82   9m03  9m03

  5  2 1840 俣野　　陽　(2) 岡　山
倉敷第一中

  6m72   6m01   6m87  6m87

  6  1  162 足立　大和　(2) 岡　山
宇野中

  6m61   6m28   6m51  6m61

  7  3  625 山田　亮太　(3) 岡　山
倉敷東中

  6m14   6m38   6m31  6m38

  8  4 1698 原　　伊吹　(3) 岡　山
吉備中

  ×   ×   5m52  5m52

  8 1614 長岡　謙信　(2) 岡　山
鴨方中 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



男子 やり投(0.800kg)男子 やり投(0.800kg)男子 やり投(0.800kg)男子 やり投(0.800kg)
日本記録　(NR)　87m60　溝口　和洋（ゴールドウイン）　　1989
岡山県記録(PR)　78m32　植　　　徹（中京大）　　　　　　1996

 
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 13 1112 井上　烈王　(2) 岡　山
玉野光南高

 46m92  45m40  49m40 49m40

  2 11 1193 池田　智博　(3) 岡　山
岡山大

 39m64   ×   × 39m64

  3 10  593 吉田　大輔　(3) 岡　山
東岡山工業高

 36m67  38m20  31m96 38m20

  4 15 5262 赤木　彩生　(3) 岡　山
倉敷工業高  36m39  37m83  36m66 37m83

  5  8    5 大月　健碁　(2) 岡　山
岡山朝日高   ×  37m60  36m67 37m60

  6  2 1142 濵　　良太　(1) 岡　山
玉野光南高

  ×  36m53   － 36m53

  7  9  501 金島　壮一郎(2) 岡　山
岡山南高

 31m94  33m51  30m55 33m51

  8  3 5264 赤木　　竜　(3) 岡　山
倉敷工業高

  ×  29m98  32m82 32m82

  9  5 1959 若林　京冴　(3) 岡　山
倉敷天城高

 19m71  19m79  21m76 21m76

 10  4 1966 迫田　雄吏　(2) 岡　山
倉敷天城高

  ×  21m24  16m17 21m24

 11  7 1951 板野　　翔　(3) 岡　山
倉敷天城高

 18m16  19m31  21m15 21m15

 12  6 1956 前岡　哲斗　(3) 岡　山
倉敷天城高

 18m95   ×   × 18m95

  1 7943 藤原　隆斗　(3) 岡　山
岡山商大附高

DNS

 12 7956 中司　力斗　(3) 岡　山
岡山商大附高

DNS

 14 5266 松尾　進矢　(3) 岡　山
倉敷工業高

DNS

 16 5263 曽川　優飛　(3) 岡　山
倉敷工業高 DNS

 17    9 村尾　　碧　(2) 岡　山
岡山朝日高 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



女子 １００ｍ女子 １００ｍ女子 １００ｍ女子 １００ｍ
日本記録　(NR)　11.21　福島　千里（北海道ハイテクＡＣ）2010
岡山県記録(PR)　11.57　齋藤　愛美（倉敷中央高）　　　　2016

 全18組
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.8

  1   7 1948 富岡　　楓　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   13.03
  2   5 2518 藤原　樹理奈(3) 岡　山・吉備中   13.72
  3   2 2559 渡邊　彩乃　(2) 岡　山・操南中   13.72
  4   8  316 小倉　夕奈　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   13.81
  5   4 1208 橋本　彩那　(2) 岡　山・川崎医療福祉大   13.96

  1 1143 小﨑　朱里　(1) 岡　山・玉野光南高 DNS
  3 1947 谷田　心優　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城高 DNS
  6 3606 鈴木　亜虹　(3) 岡　山・倉敷ＴＦＣ DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.9

  1   8 7425 髙比良　歩奈(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   13.19
  2   3 7444 坂本　小春　(1) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   13.50
  3   6 1882 渡邊　菜穂　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   13.64
  4   5  130 木下　聖羅　(3) 岡　山・宇野中   13.72
  5   1 1137 河内　琳香　(1) 岡　山・玉野光南高   13.76
  6   7  384 宮本　真圭　(1) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   13.79
  7   4 2277 嶋村　百花　(3) 岡　山・邑久中   13.98

  2  364 守本　詩麻　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.3

  1   6 1176 石井　　心　(3) 岡　山・玉野光南高   12.88
  2   4 1170 橋目　咲季　(3) 岡　山・玉野光南高   13.02
  3   8 7421 丸田　紬月　(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   13.13
  4   7 5041 安原　百香　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南高   13.89
  5   5 1136 中村　香葉　(1) 岡　山・玉野光南高   13.92
  6   3 9535 川原　早織　(3) 岡　山・さくら走練   14.00

  1 7443 堀内　純花　(1) 岡　山・倉敷中央高 DNS
  2 9532 安藤　玲奈　(2) 岡　山・さくら走練 DNS

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   1 1105 松村　佳帆　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   12.75
  2   6 3968 三宅　真理奈 岡　山・ＣＲＣ   12.77
  3   3 1102 岡﨑　真衣　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   13.02
  4   2 7423 山本　実夢　(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   13.23
  5   4 7441 平岡　優花　(1) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   13.59

  5 7431 兼高　心愛　(3) 岡　山・倉敷中央高 DNS
  7 7424 安井　明日香(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高 DNS
  8 7432 吉國　陽花　(3) 岡　山・倉敷中央高 DNS

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.5

  1   3  370 石井　嘉乃　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   13.66
  2   4 1308 佐藤　美咲　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   13.93
  3   8  494 草野　菜々子(2) 岡　山・岡山南高   14.13
  4   1   24 幸坂　ゆめり(1) 岡　山・岡山朝日高   14.18
  5   5  388 三谷　采音　(1) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   14.29
  6   6 9554 沼本　彩花　(2) 岡　山・さくら走練   14.74
  7   2 7446 藤井　玲弥那(1) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   15.43

  7 1962 那須　香音　(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城高 DNS

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.2

  1   4 1883 中村　茉子　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   13.48
  2   8 1306 藤井　友那　(2) 岡　山・吉備中   13.72
  3   2  385 山本　誉佳　(1) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   14.13
  4   5 1330 徳岡　花菜　(2) 岡　山・新田中   14.45
  5   7 9534 勝田　　楓　(3) 岡　山・さくら走練   14.89
  6   3 7447 伊久　爾子　(1) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   15.20

  1  383 川添　桃花　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高 DNS
  6 1973 上森　千穂子(1) 岡　山・倉敷天城高 DNS

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.6

  1   2 1108 宮崎　愛梨　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   13.75
  2   6  694 田中　俐帆　(3) 岡　山・玉島北中   13.91
  3   5  416 安富　友菜　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   13.98
  4   8 1886 向井　美結　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   14.09
  5   7  378 西村　真緒　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   14.37
  6   3 1243 安藤　笑顔　(2) 岡　山・倉敷鷲羽高   14.37
  7   4  323 新谷　清華　(3) 岡　山・西大寺中   14.71

  1 2523 花房　瑠月子(2) 岡　山・吉備中 DNS

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.3

  1   3  517 村上　帆乃　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中   14.18
  2   1 2520 桑原　花菜子(3) 岡　山・吉備中   14.27
  3   7 1332 和田　　心　(2) 岡　山・新田中   14.44
  4   4  318 新井　　結　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   14.55
  5   5 2279 丸山　結菜　(3) 岡　山・邑久中   14.61
  6   8  543 江國　花穂　(2) 岡　山・倉敷北中   14.88
  7   6  315 田淵　日菜子(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   15.00
  8   2  549 小松　歩乃果(2) 岡　山・倉敷北中   15.15

  9組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.2

  1   5  325 木下　明香　(2) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   14.44
  2   7  574 小方　ひより(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中   14.68
  3   2  477 佐伯　　公　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高   14.81
  4   1  552 能海　花菜　(2) 岡　山・倉敷北中   14.99
  5   4  386 福田　優姫　(1) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   15.01
  6   6 2271 藤原　玲奈　(3) 岡　山・邑久中   15.01
  7   3 9538 山内　悠夏　(2) 岡　山・さくら走練   15.03
  8   8  137 山本　衣吹　(2) 岡　山・宇野中   15.17

  10組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.3

  1   2  317 竹森　かんな(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   14.13
  2   5 1467 鈴木　智那　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中   14.43
  3   4 2275 國塩　心路　(3) 岡　山・邑久中   14.44
  4   3 1323 牧野　愛美　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   14.48
  5   6  519 小川　紗釉　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中   14.54
  6   8 1329 高畑　咲妃　(3) 岡　山・新田中   14.70
  7   7 1831 浅沼　真乃　(3) 岡　山・玉島東中   14.81
  8   1 1826 佐藤　栄子　(3) 岡　山・玉島東中   15.66

  11組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.1
  1   3  699 香西　姫愛　(2) 岡　山・玉島北中   14.86
  2   5 5577 香西　優愛　(3) 岡　山・玉島商業高   14.86
  3   1  751 永井　悠菜　(3) 岡　山・庄中   14.97
  4   2 1906 三村　寿心寧(2) 岡　山・連島南中   14.99
  5   4 2522 楢村　はるか(3) 岡　山・吉備中   15.13
  6   8 1907 中野　瑠菜　(2) 岡　山・連島南中   15.17
  7   7  489 山﨑　杏菜　(3) 岡　山・倉敷東中   15.21
  8   6  698 森永　結子　(2) 岡　山・玉島北中   15.53

  12組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.6
  1   8  572 三宅　心々　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中   15.05
  2   5 1834 片岡　あこ　(3) 岡　山・玉島東中   15.33
  3   4  750 島野　莉緒　(3) 岡　山・庄中   15.36
  4   2 2517 秋田　結衣　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   15.53
  5   6 1471 阿部　悠菜　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中   15.64
  6   1  324 安藤　成美　(2) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   16.04

  3  461 草野　理子　(1) 岡　山・岡山南高 DNS
  7  631 太田　結月　(2) 岡　山・玉島東中 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



  13組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.4

  1   6 1890 加戸　光希　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   14.90
  2   2 1331 安達　　愛　(2) 岡　山・新田中   14.98
  3   4 1341 大村　千晴　(2) 岡　山・新田中   15.18
  4   8 1313 苅田　結華　(2) 岡　山・吉備中   15.37
  5   7  142 松浦　さくら(2) 岡　山・宇野中   15.44

  3 2525 福田　侑純　(2) 岡　山・吉備中 DNS
  5 1472 赤澤　萌那　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 DNS

  14組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.2

  1   4  491 和氣　望来　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中   15.13
  2   6 1904 西　　莉菜　(2) 岡　山・連島南中   15.63
  3   2 1903 杉井　夢佳　(2) 岡　山・連島南中   15.64
  4   8 1905 野田　　栞　(2) 岡　山・連島南中   15.85
  5   7 1832 阪田　　遥　(3) 岡　山・玉島東中   15.99
  6   3 1908 西　　莉乃　(2) 岡　山・連島南中   16.07
  7   5 1910 佐藤　　華　(3) 岡　山・連島南中   16.24

  15組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.9

  1   2 1339 小野　奈月希(2) 岡　山・新田中   14.86
  2   3  569 西町　　捺　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中   15.21
  2   4  496 平野　裕理　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中   15.21
  4   8  570 藤岡　はな　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中   15.47
  5   5  329 小林　千紘　(3) 岡　山・西大寺中   15.91
  6   6 1465 佐々木　千尋(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中   15.96
  7   7 1835 西村　光稀　(3) 岡　山・玉島東中   15.98

  16組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.1

  1   3 1334 若田　朋華　(2) 岡　山・新田中   15.03
  2   2 1338 河内　遥佳　(2) 岡　山・新田中   15.57
  3   4  490 松下　由依　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中   15.64
  4   7 1328 渡部　世梨奈(2) 岡　山・新田中   15.98
  5   5 2280 石黒　初華　(2) 岡　山・邑久中   16.04
  6   8  497 泉　　果穂　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中   16.13

  6  636 髙橋　愛優　(3) 岡　山・玉島東中 DNS

  17組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-2.3

  1   5 1173 出口　綾乃　(3) 岡　山・玉野光南高   13.39
  2   4 1103 尾池　　優　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   14.32
  3   7 1893 香西　真帆　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   14.64
  4   8  476 河本　梨沙　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高   14.82
  5   2 1340 中垣内　愛実(2) 岡　山・新田中   15.54
  6   6  632 小川　さおり(2) 岡　山・玉島東中   15.77
  7   3 1891 味野　杏香　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   16.01

  18組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-2.2

  1   6 5532 岡本　彩花　(2) 岡　山・玉島高   13.88
  2   3 1101 松尾　嘉樹　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   14.99
  3   8  529 小倉　綾夏　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中   15.39
  4   5 1326 中田　朋花　(2) 岡　山・新田中   15.51
  5   7 1262 大本　亜実　(2) 岡　山・福田南中   15.61
  6   2  522 黒木　麻央　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中   16.22
  7   4  567 長瀨　新那　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中   16.29

総合結果
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   1 1105 松村　佳帆　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   12.75/-0.2
  2   6 3968 三宅　真理奈 岡　山・ＣＲＣ   12.77/-0.2
  3   6 1176 石井　　心　(3) 岡　山・玉野光南高   12.88/-0.3
  4   3 1102 岡﨑　真衣　(2) 岡　山・玉野光南高   13.02/-0.2
  5   4 1170 橋目　咲季　(3) 岡　山・玉野光南高   13.02/-0.3
  6   7 1948 富岡　　楓　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   13.03/-0.8
  7   8 7421 丸田　紬月　(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   13.13/-0.3
  8   8 7425 髙比良　歩奈(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   13.19/-0.9

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



女子 ２００ｍ女子 ２００ｍ女子 ２００ｍ女子 ２００ｍ
日本記録　(NR)　22.88　福島　千里　（北海道ハイテクＡＣ）2016
岡山県記録(PR)　23.45　齋藤　愛美　（倉敷中央高）　　　　2016

 全8組
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.7

  1   5 7972 安田　　唯　(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高   27.23
  2   7 1948 富岡　　楓　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   27.24
  3   3 1024 石川　千晴　(2) 岡　山・ＮＤ清心女子大   27.42
  4   4  384 宮本　真圭　(1) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   27.50
  4   8  524 枚田　乃々葉(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中   27.50
  6   6 9535 川原　早織　(3) 岡　山・さくら走練   27.70
  7   2 2518 藤原　樹理奈(3) 岡　山・吉備中   28.28

  1  398 山下　彩菜　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.6

  1   6 3968 三宅　真理奈 岡　山・ＣＲＣ   25.76
  2   7 7423 山本　実夢　(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   26.86
  3   4 7441 平岡　優花　(1) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   27.80
  4   2 2277 嶋村　百花　(3) 岡　山・邑久中   28.09
  5   1  364 守本　詩麻　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   28.50

  3 7432 吉國　陽花　(3) 岡　山・倉敷中央高 DNS
  5 7431 兼高　心愛　(3) 岡　山・倉敷中央高 DNS
  8 7424 安井　明日香(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.9

  1   5 1900 山口　紗知　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   27.69
  2   3  316 小倉　夕奈　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   28.21
  3   4 1308 佐藤　美咲　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   28.60
  4   6  383 川添　桃花　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   29.09
  5   2  416 安富　友菜　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   29.60
  6   8  315 田淵　日菜子(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高   29.92

  1 1973 上森　千穂子(1) 岡　山・倉敷天城高 DNS
  7  907 嘉壽　友菜　(3) 岡　山・新見第一中 DNS

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.3

  1   6  378 西村　真緒　(2) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   29.20
  2   8  137 山本　衣吹　(2) 岡　山・宇野中   29.53
  3   5 1318 松尾　莉奈　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   29.55
  4   4 9554 沼本　彩花　(2) 岡　山・さくら走練   30.24
  5   2 1830 松村　良美　(3) 岡　山・玉島東中   30.90
  6   7 2417 大森　　藍　(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城中   32.21

  3 2523 花房　瑠月子(2) 岡　山・吉備中 DNS

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.4

  1   5 1332 和田　　心　(2) 岡　山・新田中   29.20
  2   6  477 佐伯　　公　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高   29.75
  3   4 9534 勝田　　楓　(3) 岡　山・さくら走練   30.06
  4   8 1317 釆本　志温　(2) 岡　山・吉備中   30.09
  5   3  504 東　亜衣莉　(2) 岡　山・岡山南高   30.30
  6   2  537 野上　みこと(2) 岡　山・倉敷北中   30.97
  7   7  142 松浦　さくら(2) 岡　山・宇野中   31.33

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.1

  1   7  496 寺崎　聖香　(2) 岡　山・岡山南高   29.66
  2   5 1892 忠津　優花　(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   29.83
  3   3  476 河本　梨沙　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高   30.21
  4   4 9538 山内　悠夏　(2) 岡　山・さくら走練   30.57
  5   8 2519 丸山　海侑　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   31.15
  6   6  547 緒方　　輝　(2) 岡　山・倉敷北中   32.39

  2 1898 鈴木　梨津子(3) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高 DNS

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2
  1   5 2521 桐野　留衣　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   30.54
  2   6 1307 川上　湖春　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   31.41
  3   4 1324 岡野　小雪　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   31.74
  4   3 1321 大塚　万菜　(3) 岡　山・吉備中   32.31
  5   8 1305 内藤　二紅　(2) 岡　山・吉備中   33.28
  6   7  493 藤井　真由　(2) 岡　山・倉敷東中   33.79
  7   2 2287 前田　和瑚　(2) 岡　山・邑久中   34.51

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.5
  1   6 1176 石井　　心　(3) 岡　山・玉野光南高   26.34
  2   3 7425 髙比良　歩奈(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   27.10
  3   7  498 原田　亜優　(2) 岡　山・岡山南高   30.18
  4   8 1884 山本　幸奈　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高   30.70
  5   5  528 片岡　誇々那(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中   31.93
  6   4  639 岡本　　歩　(3) 岡　山・玉島東中   32.33

  2 7445 土倉　夕佳　(1) 岡　山・倉敷中央高 DNS

総合結果
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   6 3968 三宅　真理奈 岡　山・ＣＲＣ   25.76/+0.6
  2   6 1176 石井　　心　(3) 岡　山・玉野光南高   26.34/-0.5
  3   7 7423 山本　実夢　(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   26.86/+0.6
  4   3 7425 髙比良　歩奈(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高   27.10/-0.5
  5   5 7972 安田　　唯　(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高   27.23/+1.7
  6   7 1948 富岡　　楓　(3) 岡　山・倉敷天城高   27.24/+1.7
  7   3 1024 石川　千晴　(2) 岡　山・ＮＤ清心女子大   27.42/+1.7
  8   4  384 宮本　真圭　(1) 岡　山・岡山東商業高   27.50/+1.7
  8   8  524 枚田　乃々葉(3) 岡　山・倉敷南中   27.50/+1.7

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



女子 ３０００ｍ女子 ３０００ｍ女子 ３０００ｍ女子 ３０００ｍ
日本記録　(NR)　 8:41.35　田中　希実（豊田織機TC）　　　　 2020
岡山県記録(PR)　 9:03.52　翁田　あかり（天満屋）　　　　　 2013

 全2組
  1組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1  12  546 貝原　亜衣梨(2) 岡　山・倉敷北中 11:33.17
  2  13 1307 川上　湖春　(3) 岡　山・吉備中 11:35.63
  3   6  475 山室　未侑　(3) 岡　山・岡山南高 11:35.86
  4   7 1324 岡野　小雪　(3) 岡　山・吉備中 11:40.83
  5  20  573 今川　由彩　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 11:42.37
  6  11  520 越智　舞音　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中 11:44.50
  7   2 2285 三浦　春子　(2) 岡　山・邑久中 11:44.55
  8  18 2552 對中　日葵　(2) 岡　山・操南中 11:45.25
  9   4 1897 三宅　希佳　(2) 岡　山・倉敷青陵高 12:13.20
 10  19 2282 岡本　　恋　(2) 岡　山・邑久中 12:23.27
 11  14  319 髙原　夢叶　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高 12:31.04
 12   5 2283 岡田　　花　(2) 岡　山・邑久中 12:33.15
 13   9  574 原　　萌花　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 12:42.86
 14   1 2284 中西　美羽　(2) 岡　山・邑久中 13:08.74
 15   8  542 日向野　琴子(2) 岡　山・倉敷北中 13:09.26
 16   3  497 小川　芽息　(2) 岡　山・岡山南高 13:38.25
 17  16 1468 難波　陽菜　(2) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 13:59.25

 10 2281 内田　　響　(2) 岡　山・邑久中 DNS
 15 2317 中上　楓香　(3) 岡　山・長船中 DNS
 17  532 堀川　ここゆ(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中 DNS

  2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1  11 5518 ｼﾞｬﾈｯﾄ ﾆｰｳﾞｧ(2) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:10.70
  2   4 1318 松尾　莉奈　(3) 岡　山・吉備中 10:21.89
  3  20 5516 難波　聖菜　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 10:24.73
  4  17 5517 山本　笑莉　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 10:27.05
  5   1 1317 釆本　志温　(2) 岡　山・吉備中 10:54.63
  6  19  534 堂前　咲幸　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中 11:04.72
  7  18 1321 大塚　万菜　(3) 岡　山・吉備中 11:05.07
  8  10 1167 那須　愛里　(3) 岡　山・玉野光南高 11:11.99
  9  16 2274 大西　美碧　(3) 岡　山・邑久中 11:17.25
 10   6  566 金光　紗和　(3) 岡　山・倉敷第一中 11:23.87
 11  13  314 迫田　　明　(3) 岡　山・岡山一宮高 11:24.43
 12   9 1911 田川　千晴　(3) 岡　山・連島南中 11:24.80
 13   2 1305 内藤　二紅　(2) 岡　山・吉備中 11:24.82
 14  12 2519 丸山　海侑　(3) 岡　山・吉備中 11:39.86
 15  14 7433 中道　汐里　(3) 岡　山・倉敷中央高 11:48.06
 16  15 2521 桐野　留衣　(3) 岡　山・吉備中 11:54.50
 17   7 2335 林　　史江 岡　山・岡山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 11:58.87
 18   5 2273 井上　小桜　(3) 岡　山・邑久中 12:09.79

  3 5515 田邊　愛海　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 DNS
  8 5494 高橋　実夢　(3) 岡　山・倉敷高 DNS

総合結果
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1  11 5518 ｼﾞｬﾈｯﾄ ﾆｰｳﾞｧ(2) 岡　山・倉敷高  9:10.70
  2   4 1318 松尾　莉奈　(3) 岡　山・吉備中 10:21.89
  3  20 5516 難波　聖菜　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 10:24.73
  4  17 5517 山本　笑莉　(2) 岡　山・倉敷高 10:27.05
  5   1 1317 釆本　志温　(2) 岡　山・吉備中 10:54.63
  6  19  534 堂前　咲幸　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南中 11:04.72
  7  18 1321 大塚　万菜　(3) 岡　山・吉備中 11:05.07
  8  10 1167 那須　愛里　(3) 岡　山・玉野光南高 11:11.99

女子 400mH(0.762/35m)女子 400mH(0.762/35m)女子 400mH(0.762/35m)女子 400mH(0.762/35m)
日本記録　(NR)　　55.34　久保倉　里美（新潟アルビレックスＲＣ）2011
岡山県記録(PR)　　57.71　藤原　未来　（武庫川女子大）　　　　　2015

 
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   6 1022 西山　知里　(3) 岡　山・ＮＤ清心女子大  1:06.47
  2   3    3 今田　幸希奈(2) 岡　山・岡山朝日高  1:09.16
  3   5  398 山下　彩菜　(3) 岡　山・岡山東商業高  1:14.22

  1 5042 大森　胡桃　(2) 岡　山・倉敷南高 DNS
  2 7422 葛原　沙知　(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高 DNS
  4 7426 花岡　汐音　(2) 岡　山・倉敷中央高 DNS
  7 7983 有富　　郁　(2) 岡　山・岡山商大附高 DNS
  8 1962 那須　香音　(2) 岡　山・倉敷天城高 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



女子 走幅跳女子 走幅跳女子 走幅跳女子 走幅跳
日本記録　(NR)　6m86　池田　久美子（スズキ）　　　2006
岡山県記録(PR)　6m23　岩崎　和子　（三菱自工水島）1993

 全2組
  1組
順位

試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 14 7421 丸田　紬月　(2) 岡　山
倉敷中央高

  5m28
+2.1

  ×   5m70
+1.6

 5m70
+1.6

  2 20 3606 鈴木　亜虹　(3) 岡　山
倉敷ＴＦＣ

  5m31
+1.6

  5m26
+0.8

  ×  5m31
+1.6

  3 19   24 幸坂　ゆめり(1) 岡　山
岡山朝日高

  ×   ×   5m22
+1.8

 5m22
+1.8

  4 18 1137 河内　琳香　(1) 岡　山
玉野光南高

  5m07
+1.9

  5m12
+2.0

  5m05
+2.1

 5m12
+2.0

  5  9 1108 宮崎　愛梨　(2) 岡　山
玉野光南高

  4m76
+2.1

  4m97
+2.5

  4m92
+1.6

 4m97
+2.5

*F3

  6 17    1 上浦　愛実　(2) 岡　山
岡山朝日高

  ×   ×   4m94
+1.9

 4m94
+1.9

  7  7 1168 木下　愛莉　(3) 岡　山
玉野光南高

  4m40
+1.1

  4m41
+2.0

  4m70
+2.5

 4m70
+2.5

*F2

  8  8  325 木下　明香　(2) 岡　山
岡山一宮高

  ×   4m63
+2.0

  ×  4m63
+2.0

  9  6 2279 丸山　結菜　(3) 岡　山
邑久中

  4m46
+1.4

  4m58
+2.0

  4m62
+1.8

 4m62
+1.8

 10  5 5534 東山　綾花　(1) 岡　山
玉島高

  4m43
+1.9

  ×   4m62
+2.0

 4m62
+2.0

 11  4 9533 吉野　心人　(3) 岡　山
さくら走練

  ×   ×   4m57
+1.8

 4m57
+1.8

 12  2  745 大戸　菜月　(3) 岡　山
庄中

  ×   4m30
+2.0

  4m38
+1.7

 4m38
+1.7

  1 9555 瀬畑　千音　(2) 岡　山
さくら走練

  ×   ×   × NM 

 16 1882 渡邊　菜穂　(2) 岡　山
倉敷青陵高

  ×   ×   × NM 

  3  505 梶　梨世奈　(2)
岡　山
岡山南高 DNS

 10 1108 宮崎　愛梨　(2)
岡　山
玉野光南高 DNS

 11  388 三谷　采音　(1)
岡　山
岡山東商業高 DNS

 12 3617 遠藤　はな　(3)
岡　山
倉敷ＴＦＣ DNS

 13 1143 小﨑　朱里　(1)
岡　山
玉野光南高 DNS

 15 1947 谷田　心優　(3)
岡　山
倉敷天城高 DNS

  2組
順位

試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 18 1306 藤井　友那　(2) 岡　山
吉備中

  4m77
+1.7

  ×   4m90
+2.3

 4m90
+2.3

*F1

  2 12 1106 河田　千尋　(2) 岡　山
玉野光南高

  4m61
+2.2

  4m52
+1.4

  4m72
+1.6

 4m72
+1.6

  3 19 5043 野口　果歩　(2) 岡　山
倉敷南高

  4m56
+1.7

  4m34
+1.1

  4m68
+1.7

 4m68
+1.7

  4 15 1325 武本　心音　(3) 岡　山
新田中

  ×   4m49
+1.0

  4m33
+1.8

 4m49
+1.0

  5 16 3613 白神　綾夏　(2) 岡　山
倉敷ＴＦＣ

  ×   4m46
+1.4

  4m43
+1.3

 4m46
+1.4

  6 17 1906 三村　寿心寧(2) 岡　山
連島南中

  ×   4m36
+2.2

  ×  4m36
+2.2

  7 13  696 湯川　羽奈乃(3) 岡　山
玉島北中

  ×   4m27
+2.3

  ×  4m27
+2.3

  8  8  496 平野　裕理　(2) 岡　山
倉敷東中

  ×   4m17
+2.4

  4m14
+1.5

 4m17
+2.4

*F3

  9 10 2551 小林　詩苑　(2) 岡　山
操南中

  3m93
+1.5

  4m00
+1.7

  3m87
+3.0

 4m00
+1.7

 10 14 1889 植田　結衣　(2) 岡　山
倉敷青陵高

  ×   3m91
+1.7

  ×  3m91
+1.7

 11  9 5046 白神　夕菜　(2) 岡　山
倉敷南高

  ×   3m62
+2.3

  ×  3m62
+2.3

 12  1  702 松本　実奈希(3) 岡　山
玉島北中

  ×   3m46
+1.0

  3m61
+1.1

 3m61
+1.1

 13  7 2280 石黒　初華　(2) 岡　山
邑久中

  3m24
+1.9

  3m58
+1.4

  3m58
+1.9

 3m58
+1.4

 14  4  697 原田　彩生　(3) 岡　山
玉島北中

  3m27
+2.2

  ×   3m44
+1.9

 3m44
+1.9

 15  3  691 中藤　千亜利(3)
岡　山
玉島北中

  2m98
+1.8

  3m28
+2.3

  3m14
+2.2

 3m28
+2.3 *F1

 16  5 1313 苅田　結華　(2)
岡　山
吉備中   ×

  3m22
+1.6

  3m11
+1.5

 3m22
+1.6

  2  753 室山　真緒　(2)
岡　山
庄中   ×   ×   × NM 

  6 2525 福田　侑純　(2)
岡　山
吉備中 DNS

 11 5576 森山　琴菜　(3)
岡　山
玉島商業高 DNS

総合結果
順位

試
順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 14 7421 丸田　紬月　(2)
岡　山
倉敷中央高

  5m28
+2.1   ×

  5m70
+1.6

 5m70
+1.6

  2 20 3606 鈴木　亜虹　(3)
岡　山
倉敷ＴＦＣ

  5m31
+1.6

  5m26
+0.8   ×

 5m31
+1.6

  3 19   24 幸坂　ゆめり(1)
岡　山
岡山朝日高   ×   ×

  5m22
+1.8

 5m22
+1.8

  4 18 1137 河内　琳香　(1)
岡　山
玉野光南高

  5m07
+1.9

  5m12
+2.0

  5m05
+2.1

 5m12
+2.0

  5  9 1108 宮崎　愛梨　(2)
岡　山
玉野光南高

  4m76
+2.1

  4m97
+2.5

  4m92
+1.6

 4m97
+2.5 *F3

  6 17    1 上浦　愛実　(2)
岡　山
岡山朝日高   ×   ×

  4m94
+1.9

 4m94
+1.9

  7 38 1306 藤井　友那　(2)
岡　山
吉備中

  4m77
+1.7   ×

  4m90
+2.3

 4m90
+2.3 *F1

  8 32 1106 河田　千尋　(2)
岡　山
玉野光南高

  4m61
+2.2

  4m52
+1.4

  4m72
+1.6

 4m72
+1.6

凡例（NM :記録なし/ DNS:欠    場/ *F3:３回目が公認最高/ *F2:２回目が公認最高/ *F1:１回目が公認最高）



女子 砲丸投(4.000kg)女子 砲丸投(4.000kg)女子 砲丸投(4.000kg)女子 砲丸投(4.000kg)
日本記録　(NR)　18m22　森　　千夏　（スズキ）　　　2004
岡山県記録(PR)　14m71　今岡　倶子　（日本大）　　　1965

 
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  3 1171 有汲　颯妃　(3) 岡　山
玉野光南高

 12m46  11m79   × 12m46

  2  2 7435 児島　里奈　(3) 岡　山
倉敷中央高

  9m51   9m73  10m07 10m07

  1 1963 若松　穂乃華(2) 岡　山
倉敷天城高

DNS

  4 7984 奥山　琴未　(2) 岡　山
岡山商大附高 DNS

女子 砲丸投(2.721kg)女子 砲丸投(2.721kg)女子 砲丸投(2.721kg)女子 砲丸投(2.721kg)
日本中学記録　(NR) 17m45     奥山 琴未（上道中・岡山）　　　　        2019
岡山県中学記録(PR) 17m45　   奥山 琴未（上道中）　　　　　　　        2019

 
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 12 2286 今脇　そら　(2) 岡　山
邑久中

  9m81   9m53   9m35  9m81

  2 13  575 定森　千央　(2) 岡　山
倉敷第一中   8m61   8m52   8m21  8m61

  3 11  128 石井　優凪　(2) 岡　山
宇野中   7m86   8m19   8m23  8m23

  4 10  700 野崎　千智　(3) 岡　山
玉島北中   7m83   8m23   7m70  8m23

  5  1  130 木下　聖羅　(3) 岡　山
宇野中

  ×   7m86   8m02  8m02

  6  9 2517 秋田　結衣　(3) 岡　山
吉備中

  6m76   7m02   6m85  7m02

  7  2  693 百田　ひかる(3) 岡　山
玉島北中

  6m34   6m36   6m77  6m77

  8  4  571 野原　祇央　(2) 岡　山
倉敷第一中

  6m54   ×   6m70  6m70

  9  8 2522 楢村　はるか(3) 岡　山
吉備中

  ×   ×   6m41  6m41

 10  5 1316 田中　涼葉　(3) 岡　山
吉備中

  6m03   6m34   5m68  6m34

 11  7 2520 桑原　花菜子(3) 岡　山
吉備中

  5m98   6m20   6m25  6m25

 12  3  217 横田　彩葉　(2) 岡　山
琴浦中

  5m25   6m05   5m32  6m05

 13  6 1323 牧野　愛美　(3) 岡　山
吉備中

  5m68   5m66   ×  5m68

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



女子 やり投(0.600kg)女子 やり投(0.600kg)女子 やり投(0.600kg)女子 やり投(0.600kg)
日本記録　(NR)　66m00　北口　榛花　（日本大）　2019
岡山県記録(PR)　58m98　久世　生宝　（筑波大）　2013

 
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 13 1174 齋藤　乃彩　(3) 岡　山
玉野光南高

 43m47  46m16  43m35 46m16

  2 12 1080 長岡　裕理　(3) 岡　山
岡山大

 37m94  38m42  33m82 38m42

  3 11  317 竹森　かんな(3) 岡　山
岡山一宮高

 31m80  30m44  30m38 31m80

  4 14 1126 塚本　千穂　(2) 岡　山
玉野光南高  31m27  30m77   × 31m27

  5  9 1106 河田　千尋　(2) 岡　山
玉野光南高  27m70   ×  21m60 27m70

  6 10  494 草野　菜々子(2) 岡　山
岡山南高

 26m67  27m48  27m61 27m61

  7  6 1168 木下　愛莉　(3) 岡　山
玉野光南高

  ×  23m43  27m37 27m37

  8  8  478 行本　桃々香(3) 岡　山
岡山南高

 23m61  24m77  26m60 26m60

  9  7 1963 若松　穂乃華(2) 岡　山
倉敷天城高

 26m36  25m49   × 26m36

 10  3 5575 出宮　朝香　(3) 岡　山
玉島商業高

 19m54  20m88  22m35 22m35

 11  4 5531 濱田　真衣　(2) 岡　山
玉島高

  8m63  21m33  20m85 21m33

 12  2 1128 草野　沙月　(1) 岡　山
玉野光南高

  ×  15m55  18m78 18m78

  1 7984 奥山　琴未　(2) 岡　山
岡山商大附高

DNS

  5 1403 大村　明星　(1) 岡　山
西大寺高

DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）


